
Fri, 
Jan 
17, 
2025, 
1:45 
PM 

Cause Call for Sponsors 1.17.25  248  

Select Cause 
Guest Email 
#2 2.29.24 

Thu, Feb 29, 2024, 8:04 AM Cause Guest Email #2 2.29.24  

Select Cause 
Guest Email 
#3 3.3.24 

Sun, Mar 3, 2024, 1:32 PM Cause Guest Email #3 3.3.24  

Select Cause 
Guest Email 
#4 - 
Slideshow 
3.5.24 

Tue, Mar 5, 2024, 4:51 PM Cause Guest Email #4 - Slideshow 3.5.24  

Select Cause 
Guest Email 
2.26.24 

Mon, Feb 26, 2024, 2:23 PM Cause Guest Email 2.26.24  

Select Cause 
Housekeeping 
Email 

Thu, Mar 6, 2025, 9:06 AM Cause Housekeeping Email  

Select Cause 
Presenting 
Sponsor 
2.2.24 

Thu, Feb 1, 2024, 4:48 PM Cause Presenting Sponsor 2.2.24  
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Select Cause 
Tickets on 
Sale 2.10.25 

Mon, Feb 10, 2025, 10:06 AM Cause Tickets on Sale 2.10.25  

Select Cause 
Tickets on 
Sale 2.12.25 
Update 

Wed, Feb 12, 2025, 9:05 AM Cause Tickets on Sale 2.12.25 Update  

Select Cause 
Tickets on 
Sale 2.14.24 

Tue, Feb 13, 2024, 4:15 PM Cause Tickets on Sale 2.14.24  

Tue, Mar 22, 2022, 4:46 PM Inaugural Cause Results 
3.22.22-with Coastal 
Watch Our Water  

6,735  

50% 4% 2% 1%

Select Inaugural Cause Results 3.22.22-with VIDEO CORRECTION 

Tue, Mar 22, 2022, 7:52 
PM 

Inaugural Cause Results 
3.22.22-with VIDEO 
CORRECTION  

48% 3% 3% 1%
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